Animal Farm
WISPAmerica 2021
April 28, 2021
2©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
Cambium Networks at a Glance
• Industry leader in High-Density Wi-Fi
• Pioneer in Fixed Wireless Broadband
• Wi-Fi 6 and 60 GHz

• LTE Bands 38, 40, 41 (2.3 – 2.7 GHz)
• 2TX, 2RX
• 2W per Port
• IP66/IP67
• 2 Carrier Aggregation
• 16 dBi Antenna
• Mount RRH on Antenna
• CAT4 SM
• CAT6 High Gain SM
2 GHz cnRanger RRH 220, SM 101, SM 201
24©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
Part Numbers
• 2LTE-SM-201 is capable of +26 dBm Tx Power
• Combined with high gain dish, this is a competitive advantage over other LTE CPE equipment
Part Number Description MSRP (USD)
2LTE-RRH-220 2 GHz cnRanger 220 RRH, 2x2, 2W per port $3,499
2LTE-ANT-90 2 GHz cnRanger Sector Antenna – 90/120 degree, 16 dBi $895
2LTE-SM-101 2 GHz cnRanger 201 SM, CAT4, 14 dBi (PSU only) $219
2LTE-SM-101-US 2 GHz cnRanger 201 SM, CAT4, 14 dBi (US PSU and AC Line Cord) $219
2LTE-SM-201 2 GHz cnRanger 201 SM, CAT6, 20 dBi (PSU only) $319
2LTE-SM-201-US 2 GHz cnRanger 201 SM, CAT6, 20 dBi (US PSU and AC Line Cord) $319
25©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
• LTE Bands 42, 42, 48 (3.4 – 3.8 GHz)
• 2TX, 2RX
• 1W per Port
• IP66/IP67
• 2 Carrier Aggregation
• 17 dBi Antenna
• Mount RRH on Antenna
• CAT6 High Gain SM
cnRanger 3 GHz RRH
26©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
Part Numbers
Part Number Description MSRP (USD)
3LTE-RRH-210 3 GHz cnRanger 210 RRH, 2x2, 1W per port $3,499
3LTE-ANT-90 cnRanger Sector Antenna – 90/120 degree, 17 dBi $895
3LTE-SM-201 3 GHz cnRanger 201 SM, CAT6, 21 dBi (PSU only) $319
3LTE-SM-201-US 3 GHz cnRanger 201 SM, CAT6, 21 dBi (US PSU and AC Line Cord) $319
• As with 450, cnRanger is CBRS Compliant
• Customers can choose SAS Administrator
• Communication is done via Domain Proxy using cnMaestro
• Difference with cnRanger is that each device communicates independently